## 2021 Kissmas Extravaganza Slot Race Entry Form (Stallion Owners Only)

Stallion Owner Name
Slot Race entry Horses Name
Slot Race entry Riders Name
Amount enclosed \$350

Payment options: Paypal Friends and Family to <a href="mailto:siequine@gmail.com">siequine@gmail.com</a>.

Scan and email entry form to this address also if you pay by Paypal.

Send checks payable to Kissmas Juvenile c/o Kiss Stallions 2943 North Slab Road Austin, IN 47102. Enclose this entry form with the check please.

Stallion Owner Slot reservations should be postmarked by Monday, Sept 27 and payment due by Oct 1<sup>st</sup> or the slot will not be held.

Any remaining slots not purchased by Stallion Owners will be opened up to public on Oct 1. (First come, first served)

Payment is due for remaining slots by December 1<sup>st</sup>. Horse and Rider names also due December 1<sup>st</sup>.